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Introduction:

This document contains “5” CRs on Work Item TEI agreed by TSG_N WG3 and forwarded to TSG_N Plenary meeting #6 for approval.
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Spec
CR
Rev
CAT
Rel.
Old Ver
New Ver
Subject

N3-99415
04.22
A026
R1
A
R98
7.0.1
7.1.1
REMAP PROCEDURE IN RLP

N3-99414
04.22
A025
R1
A
R97
6.1.0
6.2.0
REMAP PROCEDURE IN RLP

N3-99409
04.22
A024
R1
F
R96
5.5.0
5.6.0
REMAP PROCEDURE IN RLP

N3-99428
24.022
002
R1
A
R99
3.1.0
3.2.0
REMAP PROCEDURE IN RLP

N3-99346
29.007
005

D
R99
3.2.0
3.3.0
Clarification of the VMSC Behaviour in case of interworking

